JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

JPMORGAN CHASE & CO
WKN: 46625H100

ISIN: US46625H1005

Overview

2024/07/11 19:13:45

Price
190.80 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.50% (-0.96)

US46625H1005
JPM

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

549,919 EUR
S&P 500

192.08 EUR
192.08 EUR
189.10 EUR
191.76 EUR
191.29555 EUR
1,630
311,811.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/14 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/05/29 S8l Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US46625H1005&ID_NOTATION=274395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US46625H1005&ID_NOTATION=274395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US46625H1005&ID_NOTATION=274395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=967c4cac59c45601a301ed4b6893ca819579c845d8cd173671d6ae330972d5c3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33c18865c3b1e5555&time=1720822593&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36047b5f585202f0b15079c7079cb649651302fed5651f4bb93a9c9001433263&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4ff7a0322737d7b8&time=1720822593&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f58af33623ca3dd88a155facec93c77ad36852eb25bdf20056463c25c2a5cc7d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=311715b6a2117166d&time=1720822593&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b404312209af80ce9425875bddd6704393fedc6e3f96b3fa07a4feb62d97bec8&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c065711391f5b88a0&time=1720822593&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c53b233bb3334120b869192b0e11ceae9008ee2dabe53850c7fddad379db6022&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcf736ff723dc3765&time=1720822593&tool=RSC

JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

Details

2024/07/11 19:13:45

Price
190.80 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.50% (-0.96)

ISIN US46625H1005
Symbol JPM
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 549,919 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 192.08 EUR
High 192.08 EUR
Low 189.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 191.76 EUR
VWAP 191.29555 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,630
Trading volume 311,811.74
Number of trades 27
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.50% +42.28% +47.52%
Perf (abs.) +36.30 +56.70  +61.46
Beta 0.57 0.66 0.86
Volatility  19.33 17.25 2414
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:54

17:35

Price

191.22 EUR

191.18 EUR

190.98 EUR

190.54 EUR

107.86 CHF

190.82 EUR (1,403)
185.74 EUR (963)

180.26 EUR (1,269)
158.61 EUR (801)
195.98 EUR (2024/07/04)
151.30 EUR (2024/01/16)
195.98 EUR (2024/07/04)
128.70 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.19 49
0.00 6
0.51 72
0.02 11
0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=274395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588272

JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
07/03

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

05:55

22:00

08:01

17:35

08:04

08:00

19:13

18:49

17:44

19:30

08:08

109.43 USD

207.45 USD

191.76 EUR

213.75 USD

191.24 EUR

191.24 EUR

190.80 EUR

189.50 EUR

191.16 EUR

190.50 EUR

191.24 EUR

0.00

2,208.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

158,212
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193482349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1978606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1978605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18765

JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

Company profile

Company Logo

JPMORGAN
CHASE & Clo

Contact Details
JPMORGAN CHASE & CO.

383 Madison Avenue - 10179-0001 New

York

Telefon: +1-212-270-6000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alex Gorsky
Alicia Boler-
Davis

Linda Bammann
Mark
Weinberger
Mellody Hobson
Phebe
Novakovic
Stephen Burke
Todd Combs
Virginia Rometty
James Dimon
Ashley Bacon
Daniel E. Pinto
Douglas B.
Petno

Jeremy Barnum
Lori A. Beer
Marc Badrichani
Marianne Lake
Mary Callahan
Erdoes

Peter L. Scher

Robin Leopold

Stacey
Friedman

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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